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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1

10
2
3
5
4
8
9
7

Name
Drobek Zsolt
Vass Csaba
Fally György
De Vescovi László
Szeszler Dávid
Végh Sándor
Komjáti Balázs Péter
Lõw Márton
Papp Ádám

Laps
17
16
16
14
13
13
7
1
0

Total Tm
10:28.919
10:04.674
10:25.078
10:21.152

8:37.274
10:04.787
5:06.662

57.893
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
20.404

-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

1:27.513
-- 10 Laps --
-- 16 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
20.404

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --
1:27.513

-- 6 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
35.280
35.300
36.911
40.763
36.952
42.552
39.852
57.893

-.---

In Lap
15
13
14
9
8
5
6
1
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 10 2 3 5 4 8 9 7

RCOR IVRCOR IV.

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2011.09.23.  19:502011.09.23.  19:50

1:8 elektromos1:8 elektromos
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,301

Best Tm: 35.280, Spd: 26,531

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Drobek Zsolt

RaceTime: 10:28

Printed: 2011.09.27. 17:41:26 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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